Century Falcon Black (GP725)
Width Length Width Length Rolls/
Part # Color (Inch) (feet) (mm) (m) Case
DATAMAX (Prodigy, Prodigy Plus, Allegro, DMX 400/430/600/630/800, 4206/4208/4212)
CFB038360DA BLACK 1.50 1181 38 360 48
CFB053360DA BLACK 2.09 1181 53 360 48
CFB064360DA BLACK 2.52 1181 64 360 24
CFB076360DA BLACK 2.99 1181 76 360 24
CFB089360DA BLACK 3.50 1181 89 360 24
CFB102360DA BLACK 4.02 1181 102 360 24
CFB110360DA BLACK 4.33 1181 110 360 24
CFB114360DA BLACK 4.49 1181 114 360 24
CFB128360DA BLACK 5.04 1181 128 360 24
CFB152360DA BLACK 5.98 1181 152 360 12
CFB165360DA BLACK 6.50 1181 165 360 12
SATO (8400/8450/M8400RV, CL408/412/608/612, XL400/410)
CFB053410SA BLACK 2.09 1345 53 410 48
CFB064410SA BLACK 2.52 1345 64 410 24
CFB076410SA BLACK 2.99 1345 76 410 24
CFB083410SA BLACK 3.27 1345 83 410 24
CFB102410SA BLACK 4.02 1345 102 410 24
CFB110410SA BLACK 4.33 1345 110 410 24
CFB128410SA BLACK 5.04 1345 128 410 24
CFB165410SA BLACK 6.50 1345 165 410 12
ZEBRA - 300 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
CFB060300ZE BLACK 2.36 984 60 300 24
CFB080300ZE BLACK 3.15 984 80 300 24
CFB089300ZE BLACK 3.50 984 89 300 24
CFB102300ZE BLACK 4.02 984 102 300 24
CFB110300ZE BLACK 4.33 984 110 300 24
CFB130300ZE BLACK 5.12 984 130 300 24
CFB152300ZE BLACK 5.98 984 152 300 12
CFB165300ZE BLACK 6.50 984 165 300 12
CFB220300ZE BLACK 8.66 984 220 300 12
ZEBRA - 450 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
CFB040450ZE BLACK 1.57 1476 40 450 48
CFB060450ZE BLACK 2.36 1476 60 450 24
CFB080450ZE BLACK 3.15 1476 80 450 24
CFB083450ZE BLACK 3.27 1476 83 450 24
CFB089450ZE BLACK 3.50 1476 89 450 24
CFB102450ZE BLACK 4.02 1476 102 450 24
CFB110450ZE BLACK 4.33 1476 110 450 24
CFB130450ZE BLACK 5.12 1476 130 450 24
CFB152450ZE BLACK 5.98 1476 152 450 12
CFB165450ZE BLACK 6.50 1476 165 450 12
CFB220450ZE BLACK 8.66 1476 220 450 12
* Minimum order quantity is 1 case
* Pricing is F.O.B. : Buffalo, NY
* Lead Time is 1-2 days
* All above product is stock items
Phone: 877-220-2266 * Fax: 330-220-4977 * www.barcodeintegrators.com
             Century Falcon Black (GP725)
2004
PRICING
Iimak FastWax
Width Length Width Length Rolls/
Part # Color (Inch) (feet) (mm) (m) Case
DATAMAX (Prodigy, Prodigy Plus, Allegro, DMX 400/430/600/630/800, 4206/4208/4212)
FFS038F1 BLACK 1.50 1181 38 360 48
FFS053F1 BLACK 2.09 1181 53 360 48
FFS064F1 BLACK 2.52 1181 64 360 24
FFS076F1 BLACK 2.99 1181 76 360 24
FFS089F1 BLACK 3.50 1181 89 360 24
FFS102F1 BLACK 4.02 1181 102 360 24
FFS110F1 BLACK 4.33 1181 110 360 24
FFS114F1 BLACK 4.49 1181 114 360 24
FFS128F1 BLACK 5.04 1181 128 360 24
FGA152FY BLACK 5.98 1181 152 360 12
FGA165FY BLACK 6.50 1181 165 360 12
SATO (8400/8450/M8400RV, CL408/412/608/612, XL400/410)
FST053F1 BLACK 2.09 1345 53 410 48
FST064F1 BLACK 2.52 1345 64 410 24
FST076F1 BLACK 2.99 1345 76 410 24
FST083F1 BLACK 3.27 1345 83 410 24
FST102F1 BLACK 4.02 1345 102 410 24
FST110F1 BLACK 4.33 1345 110 410 24
FST128F1 BLACK 5.04 1345 128 410 24
FST165F1 BLACK 6.50 1345 165 410 12
ZEBRA - 300 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
FRD06028 BLACK 2.36 984 60 300 24
FRD08028 BLACK 3.15 984 80 300 24
FRD08928 BLACK 3.50 984 89 300 24
FRD10228 BLACK 4.02 984 102 300 24
FRD11028 BLACK 4.33 984 110 300 24
FRD13028 BLACK 5.12 984 130 300 24
FRD15228 BLACK 5.98 984 152 300 12
FRD16528 BLACK 6.50 984 165 300 12
FRD22028 BLACK 8.66 984 220 300 12
ZEBRA - 450 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
FRD040F1 BLACK 1.57 1476 40 450 48
FRD060F1 BLACK 2.36 1476 60 450 24
FRD080F1 BLACK 3.15 1476 80 450 24
FRD083F1 BLACK 3.27 1476 83 450 24
FRD089F1 BLACK 3.50 1476 89 450 24
FRD102F1 BLACK 4.02 1476 102 450 24
FRD110F1 BLACK 4.33 1476 110 450 24
FRD130F1 BLACK 5.12 1476 130 450 24
FRD152F1 BLACK 5.98 1476 152 450 12
FRD165F1 BLACK 6.50 1476 165 450 12
FRD220F1 BLACK 8.66 1476 220 450 12
* Minimum order quantity is 1 case
* Pricing is F.O.B. : Buffalo, NY
* Lead Time is 1-2 days
* All above product is stock items
Phone: 877-220-2266 * Fax: 330-220-4977 * www.barcodeintegrators.com
  Iimak FastWax
2004
PRICING